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Number 

2424018865 
240006940 

2424652927 

2424841107 
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2424746970 
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Note: 

SECOND MERIT LIST 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

Last Name 

MEHTRE 
KOLI 

SAROJ 

TIWARI 
SINGH 

Dr. Yogesh Shelar 
Admission Coordinator 

LOHAR 
GHADI 

SHERGAR 

AVHAD 

POTDAR 

KASHMIRKAR 

First Name 

GENERAL 
SARASWATHI 

SUJATA 
AARTI 

BHAGYASH 
ARYAN 

KIMAYA 
HARSHAD 
HANNAN 

VJNT D 

SANDESH 
OBC 

ADITYA 

ADITYA 

SC 

Middle Name 

ege 
Or Arts, 

Scienc ambhsl 

Phata 
Ambernath (W 

Thene Dt Pin 

TAYANDRA 

42 505. 

RAVI 
DINESH 

PRAMOD 

AMAN 

HEMANT 

MAHESH 

RASHID 

SHARAD 

BHUPENDRA 

after document verfication 

CHANDRAKANT 

Date:- 21-06-2024 

Category 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

VJNT D 

OBC 

SC 

HSC 

Percentage 

79% 

69.50% 
57.67% 
57.33% 

54.00% 
51.50% 

Students whose name appears in the Merit list must note, his/her admission will be confirmed only 

50.67 

42.50% 

65.00% 

46.83% 

Dr. Swapna H.Samel 
Principal 

PRINCIPAL 
SICES DEGREE COLLEGE OF 

ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 
AMBERNATH - 421505 
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